
Page 4 of 66 
 

NHPC LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Regd. Office: NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

Notice Inviting E-Tender (NIT) -Web Notice 

Online bids (e-tender) are invited in Single Cover (Technical & Financial Bid in Single Cover) for and 
on behalf of NHPC Limited (A Govt. of India Enterprise) from eligible agencies/ companies/ corporation 
for “Appointment of Transaction Advisor for Finalization of Model for Monetization through 
Securitization of free cash flow of one or more power station (s) in single tranche & execution thereof 
“on Limited Tender Basis. 

1. The complete bid/ tender document can be viewed and downloaded from Gem Portal https://gem.gov.in.  The 
bid is to be submitted online only on https://gem.gov.in upto Bid Submission Closing Date & Time of tender. 
The brief details of the tender are as under: 

Sl.No. Item Description 

i Mode of tendering e-Procurement System - Single Cover Bid (Custom |Bid) 

ii GEM Bid No. GEM/2023/B/3952686 

iii Tender Reference No. NH/CCW/CC-II/CO-267/PR10023/193 

iv Period of Bid Validity 120 days 

V Completion Period  90 Days 

Vi Tender inviting Authority General Manager (CC-II), 2nd Floor, NHPC Office Complex, 
Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

vii Venue for opening of bids Contracts Civil Division, 2nd Floor, NHPC Ltd., Jyoti Sadan, 
NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)  

2. The critical dates of tender are as under: 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

i) Bid Start Date/Time 13.09.23 (Publish time as per GEM portal) 

ii) Date of Start of Bid submission (After 30 minutes of Publish time on GEM 
portal) 

iii) Bid Duration   21  days 

iv)  Bid End Date/Time 04.10.23 (15:00 Hrs) 

v) Dead line for receipt of Hard Copies & 
other documents in sealed envelopes 
(Offline submissions) 

One Hour prior to bid- opening date & time. 

vi) Bid Opening Date/ Time (Technical-bid) 04.10.23 (15:30 Hrs) 
 

vii) Price bid/ Financial Bid Opening Date  Date & time to be intimated later to the 
bidders whose Techno-Commercial bids 
will be found responsive 

 



Page 5 of 66 
 

3. Eligible Bidder 
 

3.1 

(a) Online Limited tender (Single Stage) on GEM portal is invited from the following bidders only and no 
other bidder is allowed to participate. If any bid received other than the following mentioned bidder shall, 
not be considered: 

 

i. M/s SBI Capital Markets Limited, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi  

ii. M/s KPMG, Gurgaon, Haryana  

iii. M/s Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu India Pvt Ltd, Gurgaon, Haryana  

iv. M/s Pricewaterhouse Coopers Pvt Ltd. Gurgaon, Haryana  

v. M/s Ernst & Young LLP, Mahipalpur, New Delhi  

vi. M/s ICICI Securities Limited, Pitamah Marg, New Delhi  

(b) Bidders should have valid PAN, GST Registration No., Legal Status, place of Registration and 
principal place of business of Firm etc. 

 (c) All bidders who are Class-I Local Supplier/Class-II Local Supplier under Public Procurement 
(Preference to Make in India) order for Goods/ Services/ Works issued by Department of Promotion of 
Industry and Internal Trade (DPIIT), Ministry of Commerce and Industry vide Order No. P-45021/2/2017-
PP (BE-II) dated 16th September, 2020 or as amended are only eligible. Further, Bidder shall submit 
undertaking and declare Local content in this regard. 

 

4. For more details on submission, opening, evaluation etc. of the bid, Instruction to Bidders(ITB) of the 
tender document can be referred 

 
 
 

For & on behalf of NHPC Ltd. 
 

 
 
 
 

General Manager (CC-II),  
Contracts (Civil) Division,  

2nd Floor, NHPC Office Complex,  
Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana),  

Tele # 0129-2254677 
E-mail-contcivil2-co@nhpc.nic.in 


